Connection well protected
External T-piece extract the fumes
before reaching the connector
Fume shroud fixed to gas nozzle
as standard
■ Optional fume shroud without gas
nozzle avaliable as spare
■ 2 different designs avaliable

**Rated using power source with VDE standard volt/amp characteristic (U=14+0.05xl). When pulse welding, reduce rating by 35%.
***Upon a special request, a 12ft. long Tweco Fume MIG Gun can be ordered.
Ordering Information
Description Cooling
3 m (10 ft) 5 m (15 ft)
Model No. Stock/Part No. Model No. Stock/Part No.
Tweco 260C  - TWECO
Gas
S260C104045 1026-1108 S260C154045 1026-1110
Tweco 260C  - MILLER S260CM104045 1026-1111 S260CM154045 1026-1113
Tweco 260C  - EURO S260CX104045 1026-1114 S260CX154045 1026-1116
Tweco 415C  - TWECO
Gas
S415C104045 1026-1117 S415C154045 1026-1119
Tweco 415C  - MILLER S415CM104045 1026-1120 S415CM154045 1026-1122